© 2007
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                                                                                                             Fixture Type
Catalog #
POLE SHAFT - Pole shaft is electro-welded ASTM-A500 Grade C steel tubing with a minimum
yield strength of 50,000 psi. On Tenon Mount steel poles, tenon is 2-3/8” O.D. high-strength
pipe. Tenon is 4-3/4” in length. Straight poles are 4”, 5”, and 6” square.
HAND-HOLE - Standard hand-hole location is 12” above pole base. Poles 22’ and above have a

Project Name                                                                                                             Fixture Type
Catalog #
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pole
Series Material Pole Finish Options
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood3
DF – Double Flood3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
Height1 Mounting
Configuration
14'
16'
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
35'
39'
Square pole for
Bolt-on mount
2-Bolt Pattern
4SQBO
5SQBO
6SQBO
Square Pole for
Pole Top Mount
4SQP
5SQP
6SQP
Square Pole for
Tenon Mount
4SQN
5SQN
6SQN
Square Pole
(No mounting holes
No pole top caps)
4SQI
5SQI
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG – Satin Verde
   Green
GPT – Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180o – Double
D90o– Double
DN90o– Double
T90o– Triple
TN120o– Triple
Q90o– Quad
QN90o– Quad
PT – Pole Top Mount
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon
size is 2-3/8" O.D.)
I – For use with Internal
Slip-Fitter2
Bolt Circle

are located 3/4 of the height of the pole
from the base, unless otherwise specified
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION BOLT CIRCLE
Description
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover
5BC – 5" Square Base Cover
6BC – 6" Square Base Cover
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter
MHP – Mounting Hole Plugs (3 plugs)
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole
Vibration Damper - 5" Square Pole
Vibration Damper - 6" Square Pole
Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
EPA INFORMATION
122559CLR
122561CLR
122563CLR
122566CLR
122567CLR
132336
172539
172538
178361
EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL ORDER
FOOTNOTES:
1-  Pole Heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.
2-  See Area Lighting Brackets Section.
3- See Flood Lighting Brackets Section.
5SQBO S07G 24 D180 PLP SF DGP
All LSI Lighting Systems’ poles are guaranteed to meet the EPA requirements listed. LSI Lighting Systems is not responsible if a pole order has a lower EPA rating
than the indicated wind-loading zone where the pole will be located.